Firstname
Ken

Bill

Xeno
Daryl
Brian
Graham
Rod

John
Janine
Tim
Chris
Guenther
Mark

Lyz

Tom
Darylene
Jennifer
Will
David
Harry
Geoff
Duncan
Alex

Grass Gymkhana Results March 2019

Surname
Williams
Bray
Captain
Jeffries
Hood
Colebrook
Philson
Tate
Jeffries
Wood
Haliday
Wesche
Spencer
Miller
Haliday
Tutauha-Steel
Todd
Morton
Winn
Pilipitaya
Bogue
Shand
Bedoni

DNS = Did not do the run

4 Wheel Drive Class

Eddy
Guenther
Ali

Eddy
Ronnie
Lyz

Englebrecht Jnr
Wesche

Jabar
Englebrecht Snr
Imron

Miller

Model
350SL
B250
E320S/w
SLK55
350SL
C200 S/w
E550
420SEL
SLK55
E320S/w
E320
220C
SL350
220C
E320
300CE
E230S/w
230CE
230CE
C200 S/w
280SL
CL500
230CE

A45
X250
200E
A45
500R
X250

1st run
29.70
29.20
29.40
32.40
32.70
32.00
35.60
38.50
35.60
34.10
34.10
33.60
32.60
30.90
35.40
34.80
36.00
35.00
35.30
35.00
38.30
36.70
33.70

31.10
35.60
33.80
31.80
36.00
34.20

2nd run

55.40
54.80
58.60
55.10
59.90
61.50
61.10
57.60
62.30
63.30
61.90
61.10
64.10
65.10
58.60
62.50
65.20
66.90
66.50
62.70
63.50
67.80

DNS

57.80
63.20
84.40
55.20
60.80

3rd run

69.80
72.60
69.50
73.50
75.00
74.30
74.20
77.10
77.00
77.70
79.50
81.40
79.60
82.00
87.10
83.80
85.70
89.70
93.50

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

67.70
79.30
110.00

Total Time
154.90
156.60
157.50
161.00
167.60
167.80
170.90
173.20
174.90
175.10
175.50
176.10
176.30
178.00
181.10
181.10
186.90
191.60
195.30

97.70
101.80
104.50

33.70

156.60
178.10
228.20
87.00
96.80
34.20

Place
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